
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

ITEM

Steel
Wood
Concrete

Carbon Brush CB021
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No.2, Jalan Platinum, Off Jalan Perindustrian BJ2T 1, Kawasan Perindustrian Balakong Jaya 2 Tambahan,
43300 Seri Kembangan, Selangor Darul Ehsan.

WH2601 ROTARY HAMMER

13mm
30mm
26mm

1Set

No Load Speed 0-500/rpm
Net Weight 5Kgs

Warranty period : 6 months against manufacturing defect.
Notes : Manufacturer reserves the right to change specification of the parts and accessories without prior notice.

Power Input

ELECTRIC ROTARY HAMMER

MODEL: WH2601


